Kupplungen
Teilbereich – Programm Norm
Accouplements
Extrait – Programme Standard
Couplings
Summary – Standard Program
Flexible Kupplungen
Accouplements élastiques

1 flasque à accouplement 075-20
1 élément de transmission SOX 075GS
Order example for a 075 coupling with a
14 mm and 20 mm bore
1 Coupling hub 075-14
1 Coupling hub 075-20
1 SOX Star 075GS
i Andere Bohrungen auf Anfrage
Autres alésages sur demande
other bores on demand
Wellendurchm. D
Diam. d’arbre D
Shaft diameter D
über/de
bis/à
bigger than
6
8
8
10
10
12
12
17
17
22
22
30
30
38
38
44
44
50
50
58
58
65
65
75
75
85
Breite der Keilnut H9
Largeur de la rainure
Width of keyway H9
2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 18.0 20.0 22.0
Tiefe der Keilnut
Prof. de la rainure
Depth of keyway
1.0 1.4 1.8 2.3 2.8 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.8 4.3 4.4 4.9 5.4
Fertigbohrungen nach VSM-H7, Keilnuten nach VSM 15161-H9 / DIN 6885 / Alésages finies selon VSM-H7, rainures selon VSM 15161-H9 / DIN 6885 /
Finished bores according to VSM-H7, Keyways according to VSM 15161-H9 / DIN 6885
Vertretungen
Representations
Representations
Schweiz / Suisse / Switzerland
Nozag AG
Barzloostrasse 1
CH-8330 Pfäffikon/ZH
Telefon	 +41 (0)44 805 17 17
Fax	 +41 (0)44 805 17 18
Aussendienst Westschweiz
Telefon	 +41 (0)21 657 38 64
Deutschland / Allemagne / Germany
Nozag GmbH
Telefon	 +49 (0)6226 785 73 40
Fax	 +49 (0)6226 785 73 41
Frankreich / France / France
NOZAG SARL